Services & Pricelist

Hands & Feet

Nail Extensions

Gel Overlay

Gel Colour Change (2 weeks)
Gel Colour Change (3 weeks)
Gel Colour Change (4-5 weeks)
Gel French Polish

Nail Repair

Nail Art

Gel Polish (Toes Only)
Deluxe Pedicure (with Gel)

Quick Escape Mani (30 min)

Express Pedicure (No Gel)
Deluxe Pedicure (No Gel)
Alkaline Foot Treatment (For removal of dead

and hardened skin)

$110

$100

$69

$75

$79

$79

$10

Simple - $10
Complex - POA

$72
$99

$55

$35
$59
$45

Add Paraffin to any of the above services for $20
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Services & Pricelist

Skin

Skin Assesment, Treatment Plan and Prescription $49*
(30 min) - Includes Observe Machine

*Redeemable with Facial or Product

ASAP Gym For The Skin (45 min) $120**
ASAP Gym For The Skin - Peel Boost (60 min) $145**
ASAP Deluxe Skin Workout (60 min) $160**

*ALL ASAP Facials include a LED Light Session

Alkaline Hair Removal $129
DMK Enzyme Treatment + Exfoliation (105 min) $199
DMK Signature Enzyme Therapy + Advanced Exfoliaton (105 min) $210
DMK Muscle Banding Enzyme Therapy Treatment (105 min) $210
DMK Instant Lift (105 min) $249
Epifill $299
MDerma Collagen Induction Therapy (60 min) $240
Add topical Anesthetic (30 min) $40
Add Meso Therapy (30 min) $40
Nano Needling (Nano Pen delivers skincare ingredients safely and $199

more effectively - Nano Treatments are minimally invasive)

LED Light (20 min) $50
LED Light add on to other treatment $40
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Services & Pricelist

Eye Treatments

Eyebrow & Eyelash Shaping Tinting:

Eyelash Tint $35
Eyebrow Tint $25
Eyebrow Shape AND Tint $49
Eyebrow Shape (Wax or Tweeze) $30
Eye Package (Lash tint, Eyebrow shape & Tint) $60
In Lei:

Lash Lift - Volumizes and lifts your $115
own lashes

Lash Lift (6 weekly) $99
Lash Lift & Henna $138

Henna & Stain (Lasts up to 6 weeks):

Henna Brows $99
Henna Brows (6 weekly) $75
Lash Lift + Henna (Package Deal - Must be done together) $138
Hybrid Stain $49
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Services & Pricelist

Makeup
Special Occasion:

Makeup for any special occasion $85
(excluding bridal makeup) - this

service includes lashes and a free

mini lipstick. 45 minutes

Makeup Lesson:

Learn the basics of makeup $140
application for your specific needs -

cost is redeemable on 3 purchases or

more. 75 minutes

Photographic Makeup:

Specific and detailed makeup for $180
photoshoots or theatre productions.
60 minutes
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Services & Pricelist

Upper Leg Wax
Full Leg Wax
Half Leg Wax
Full Arm Wax
Bikini Wax
G-String Wax
Brazilian Wax

Waxing & Spray Tans

Brazilian Wax Repeat (4-6 weeks)

Underarm Wax

Chin Wax
Upper Lip Wax
Upper Lip & Chin

Chest Wax

Back Wax

Shoulder Wax

Back & Shoulder Wax
1/2 Leg Wax

Full Leg Wax

Full Body
Legs Only

www.thestudiowgtn.co.nz

$50
$75
$50
$55
$42
$53
$80
$72
$35

$25
$32
$45

$55
$52
$32
$79
$52
$85

$50
$30



Services & Pricelist

IPL Hair Removal

IPL Consultation and Test patch

IPL Bikini

IPL Underarm

IPL Bikini and Underarm
IPL Brazilian/Underarm
IPL Chin

IPL Feet and Toes

IPL Full Arm

IPL Full Leg

IPL Lip

IPL Lip & Chin

IPL snail trail

IPL1/2 Leg

$25
$89
$79
$129
$189
$59
$49
$189
$300
$49
$89
$39
$199

Consultation and test patch is required prior to ALL IPL services. This determines

your suitability for treatments and includes our recommendation on treatment plan,

timeframe and quote per treatment to achieve the desired outcome.

Cost of consultation is redeemable on all IPL services.

Removal of White, Blonde, Red and Grey hair requires waxing and cooling of

the area immediately prior to treatment. To cover the additional time and

product required, White, Blonde, Red and Grey hair IPL services are charged

at 1.5 x the cost of Dark Hair removal.
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Services & Pricelist

Skin Rejuvenation &
Pigmentation Removal

IPL Skin Treatments:

Full Face & Neck $179
Face, Neck and Chest $349
Neck & Chest $179

SR Pigmentation, Capillary, Vein & Acne Treatment:

SR 1/2 leg Pigmentation removal $299
SR Cheek (Both) $145
SR Full Face for Pigmentation, Capillary or Acne $238
SR Full Face, Neck + Chest - for Pigmentation, Capillary or Acne $475
SR Neck + Chest - for Pigmentation, Capillary or Acne $238
SR Pigmentation Removal - Back of hand and fingers $145
SR Spot Treatment for medium area (up to 10 flashes) $145
SR Spot Treatment for Pigmentation, Capillary or Acne (1 flash) $30
SR Spot Treatment for small area (up to 5 flashes) $75
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https://www.kitomba.com/k1/services#service/1000765999

