Hands & Feet

Gel Nails:

Nail Extensions	\$110
Gel Overlay	\$100
Gel Colour Change (2 weeks)	\$69
Gel Colour Change (3 weeks)	\$75
Gel Colour Change (4-5 weeks)	\$79
Gel French Polish	\$79
Nail Repair	\$10
Nail Art	Simple - \$10
	Complex - POA
Gel Toes:	
Gel Polish (Toes Only)	\$72
Deluxe Pedicure (with Gel)	\$99
Manicures (No Gel):	
Quick Escape Mani (30 min)	\$55

Pedicures (No Gel):

Express Pedicure (No Gel)	\$35
Deluxe Pedicure (No Gel)	\$59
Alkaline Foot Treatment (For removal of dead	\$45
and hardened skin)	

Add Paraffin to any of the above services for \$20

Cl.:--

Skin

			_		
Λ.	vanced	l Glir	Troat	monte	
					5

Skin Assesment, Treatment Plan and Prescription	\$49*
(30 min) – Includes Observe Machine	

*Redeemable with Facial or Product

ASAP Facials:

ASAP Gym For The Skin (45 min)	\$120**
ASAP Gym For The Skin - Peel Boost (60 min)	\$145**
ASAP Deluxe Skin Workout (60 min)	\$160**

*ALL ASAP Facials include a LED Light Session

DMK Skin Revision:

Alkaline Hair Removal	\$129
DMK Enzyme Treatment + Exfoliation (105 min)	\$199
DMK Signature Enzyme Therapy + Advanced Exfoliaton (105 min)	\$210
DMK Muscle Banding Enzyme Therapy Treatment (105 min)	\$210
DMK Instant Lift (105 min)	\$249
Epifill	\$299

MDerma Collagen Induction Therapy:

MDerma Collagen Induction Therapy (60 min)	\$240
Add topical Anesthetic (30 min)	\$40
Add Meso Therapy (30 min)	\$40
Nano Needling (Nano Pen delivers skincare ingredients safely and	\$199
more effectively - Nano Treatments are minimally invasive)	

LED Light:

LED Light (20 min)	\$50
LED Light add on to other treatment	\$40

Eye Treatments

Eyebrow & Eyelash Shaping Tinting:

Eyelash Tint	\$35
Eyebrow Tint	\$25
Eyebrow Shape AND Tint	\$49
Eyebrow Shape (Wax or Tweeze)	\$30
Eye Package (Lash tint, Eyebrow shape & Tint)	\$60

In Lei:

Lash Lift - Volumizes and lifts your	\$115
own lashes	
Lash Lift (6 weekly)	\$99
Lash Lift & Henna	\$138

Henna & Stain (Lasts up to 6 weeks):

Henna Brows	\$99
Henna Brows (6 weekly)	\$75
Lash Lift + Henna (Package Deal - Must be done together)	\$138
Hybrid Stain	\$49

Makeup

Special Occasion:

Makeup for any special occasion (excluding bridal makeup) - this service includes lashes and a free mini lipstick. **45 minutes**

\$85

Makeup Lesson:

Learn the basics of makeup application for your specific needs – cost is redeemable on 3 purchases or more. **75 minutes**

\$140

Photographic Makeup:

Specific and detailed makeup for photoshoots or theatre productions.

\$180

60 minutes

waxing & Spray 1	ans
Body:	
Upper Leg Wax	\$50
Full Leg Wax	\$75
Half Leg Wax	\$50
Full Arm Wax	\$55
Bikini Wax	\$42
G–String Wax	\$53
Brazilian Wax	\$80
Brazilian Wax Repeat (4–6 weeks)	\$72
Underarm Wax	\$35
Face:	
Chin Wax	\$25
Upper Lip Wax	\$32
Upper Lip & Chin	\$45
Mens:	
Chest Wax	\$55
Back Wax	\$52
Shoulder Wax	\$32
Back & Shoulder Wax	\$79
1/2 Leg Wax	\$52
Full Leg Wax	\$85
Spray Tans:	
Full Body	\$50
l eas Only	\$30

IPL Hair Removal

IPL Dark Hair Removal:

IPL Consultation and Test patch	\$25
IPL Bikini	\$89
IPL Underarm	\$79
IPL Bikini and Underarm	\$129
IPL Brazilian/Underarm	\$189
IPL Chin	\$59
IPL Feet and Toes	\$49
IPL Full Arm	\$189
IPL Full Leg	\$300
IPL Lip	\$49
IPL Lip & Chin	\$89
IPL snail trail	\$39
IPL 1/2 Leg	\$199

Consultation and test patch is required prior to ALL IPL services. This determines your suitability for treatments and includes our recommendation on treatment plan, timeframe and quote per treatment to achieve the desired outcome.

Cost of consultation is redeemable on all IPL services.

Removal of White, Blonde, Red and Grey hair requires waxing and cooling of the area immediately prior to treatment. To cover the additional time and product required, White, Blonde, Red and Grey hair IPL services are charged at 1.5 x the cost of Dark Hair removal.

Skin Rejuvenation & Pigmentation Removal

IPL Skin Treatments:

Full Face & Neck	\$179
Face, Neck and Chest	\$349
Neck & Chest	\$179

SR Pigmentation, Capillary, Vein & Acne Treatment:

SR 1/2 leg Pigmentation removal	\$299
SR Cheek (Both)	\$145
SR Full Face for Pigmentation, Capillary or Acne	\$238
SR Full Face, Neck + Chest - for Pigmentation, Capillary or Acne	\$475
SR Neck + Chest - for Pigmentation, Capillary or Acne	\$238
SR Pigmentation Removal – Back of hand and fingers	\$145
SR Spot Treatment for medium area (up to 10 flashes)	\$145
SR Spot Treatment for Pigmentation, Capillary or Acne (1 flash)	\$30
SR Spot Treatment for small area (up to 5 flashes)	\$75